2021 @B RBERRM ESHEMERTWRFRERE RS AITR
*skk B 2 i 55 kokk
ERBRCUWFIIEEIZ: 140 BAFEUTHIZ: 90

B IR A H R AH
145 11 11
144 3 14
143 3 17
142 7 24
141 8 32
140 13 45
139 14 59
138 12 71
137 22 93
136 33 126
135 25 151
134 48 199
133 49 248
132 59 307
131 ad 366
130 59 425
129 94 519
128 7] 596
127 97 693
126 109 802
125 9% 896
124 121 1017
123 137 1154
122 126 1280

2R A #H RitAH
121 132 1412
120 104 1516
119 151 1667
118 152 1819
117 149 1968
116 146 2114
115 127 2241
114 151 2392
113 127 2519
112 111 2630
111 119 2749
110 124 2873
109 111 2984
108 106 3090
107 82 3172
106 87 3259
105 81 3340
104 70 3410
103 74 3484
102 53 3537
101 40 A977
100 35 3612
99 40 3652
98 43 3695
/32 W
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ERERCFERHIZ%: 140 B FEUSEHIZ: 90

7 B X A #H RiFAHK
97 23 3718
96 25 3743
95 26 3769
94 19 3788
93 22 3810
92 12 3822
91 15 3837
90 13 3850
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*kk 2F S Bl G kokk
ERERCUREUEHIZ: 140 FAFREUTHIZ: 90

B IR A H R AH
479 10 10
476 1 11
474 1 12
471 2 14
470 1 15
469 1 16
468 2 18
466 2 20
464 1 21
463 1 22
462 2 24
460 2 26
459 3 29
458 2 31
457 5 36
456 2 38
455 4 42
454 ys 49
453 9 58
452 4 62
451 4 66
450 13 79
449 4 83
448 3 86

2R A #H RitAH
447 6 92
446 6 98
445 2 100
444 6 106
443 6 112
442 8 120
441 9 129
440 g 136
439 9 145
438 9 154
437 14 168
436 4 172
435 16 188
434 14 202
433 14 216
432 14 230
431 8 238
430 12 250
429 8 258
428 8 266
427 16 282
426 19 301
425 13 314
424 13 327
/358 W
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ERERSCFEIEFIE: 140 T FEEEHIZ: 90

B IR A H R AH
423 8 335
422 18 353
421 18 371
420 16 387
419 18 405
418 16 421
417 16 437
416 18 455
415 28 483
414 43 526
413 44 570
412 39 609
411 49 658
410 35 693
409 41 734
408 31 765
407 34 799
406 49 848
405 38 886
404 47 933
403 41 974
402 38 1012
401 50 1062
400 43 1105

2R A #H RitAH
399 43 1148
398 35 1203
397 40 1243
396 37 1280
395 41 1321
394 38 1359
393 44 1403
392 51 1454
391 36 1490
390 48 1538
389 41 1579
388 40 1619
387 31 1650
386 29 1679
385 42 1721
384 34 1755
383 35 1790
382 31 1821
381 44 1865
380 32 1897
379 40 1937
378 45 1982
377 42 2024
376 45 2069
/358 W
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ERERSCFEIEFIE: 140 T FEEEHIZ: 90

B IR A H R AH
375 31 2100
374 28 2128
373 33 2161
372 35 2196
371 35 2231
370 36 2267
369 37 2304
368 36 2340
367 33 2373
366 23 2396
365 32 2428
364 32 2460
363 16 2476
362 23 2499
361 43 2542
360 33 2378
359 26 2601
358 33 2634
357 27 2661
356 33 2694
355 34 2728
354 28 2756
353 21 2777
352 26 2803

2R A #H RitAH
351 27 2830
350 42 2872
349 28 2900
348 24 2924
347 28 2952
346 30 2982
345 20 3002
344 21 3023
343 31 3054
342 24 3078
341 24 3102
340 21 3123
339 31 3154
338 22 3176
BA7 17 3193
336 19 3212
335 25 3237
334 17 3254
333 24 3278
332 22 3300
331 25 3325
330 19 3344
329 18 3362
328 18 3380
/358 W
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ERERSCFEIEFIE: 140 T FEEEHIZ: 90

B IR A H R AH
327 22 3402
326 14 3416
325 12 3428
324 23 3451
323 20 3471
322 18 3489
321 18 3507
320 11 3518
319 i 3529
318 18 3547
317 13 3560
316 15 38735
315 10 3585
314 16 3601
313 14 3615
312 10 3625
311 7 3632
310 5 3637
309 10 3647
308 11 3658
307 11 3669
306 11 3680
305 8 3688
304 6 3694

2R A #H RitAH
303 9 3703
302 8 3711
301 10 3721
300 6 3727
299 9 3736
298 11 3747
297 6 3753
296 8 3761
293 8 3769
294 11 3780
293 4 3784
292 > 3789
291 2 3791
290 2 3793
289 3 3796
288 2 3798
287 4 3802
286 2 3804
285 3 3807
284 3 3810
283 4 3814
282 2 3816
281 3 3819
280 3 3822
/358 W
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ERBRCREUEFIZ: 140 T FEUTHIZ: 90

7 B IR A H R AH
279 1 3823
278 6 3829
25 2 3831
276 1 3832
275 1 3833
273 2 3835
271 1 3836
270 1 3837
267 1 3838
266 1 3839
264 2 3841
259 2 3843
255 2 3845
254 1 3846
249 1 3847
241 2 3849
234 1 3850
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